





ONAL RUBBER CONFERENCE 2023 (HAIKOU) Intelligence and low carbon, create a better future

Nov. 7-9, 2023 · Haikou, China Hilton Haikou Meilan

NOTICE

As one of the global annual conferences of the International Rubber Conference Organisation (IRCO), the International Rubber Conference 2023 (IRC 2023), is to be held at Hilton Haikou Meilan from November 7 to 9, 2023. The theme of the Conference is "Intelligence and Low Carbon, Create a Better Future". IRC 2023 planned to set up 1 main venue, 4 sub-venues, 1 industrial forum sub-venue and 1 Chinese forum sub-venue, with exhibitions and posters, there will be more than 20 countries related industry experts and scholars together. The official language of IRC 2023 is English, with simultaneous interpretation. To encourage students to make achievement in their research, IRC 2023 offer IRCO student prize: Best Presentation Award and Best Poster Award. Bonus for single prize is CNY 6000. More conference information is being updated. You can visit the IRC 2023 official website for more details.

Hosts: Chemical Industry and Engineering Society of China (CIESC) Rubber Institute, CIESC Rubber and Plastic Green Manufacture Institute, CIESC

Co-hosts: Hainan Provincial Department of Agriculture and Rural Affairs Hainan University

Organizer: Beijing Research & Design Institute of Rubber Industry Co., Ltd

Co-organizers: China Rubber Industry Association China Synthetic Rubber Industry Association China Natural Rubber Association Hainan Natural Rubber Industry Group Co., Ltd Exhibition Organizer: China United Rubber Corporation

Sponsors:























I. Topics

- 1. Modeling, Simulation and Characterization of Rubbery Materials
- 2. Design, Synthesis and Chemical Modification of Rubbers/Elastomer
- 3. Preparation and Application of Non-petroleum Base Rubbers
- 4. Rubber Rheology, New Processing Technology and Equipment
- 5. Rubber and Environment

- 6. Functional/Intelligent/Bionic Rubbery Materials
- 7. Reinforcing Materials and Additives for Rubber and Their Greening
- 8. Digital Design and Intelligent Manufacture of Rubber Products
- 9. Special Environmentserviced Rubbery Materials

II. Time and Venue for the Conference

- 1. Registration Date: November 6, 2023
- 2. Conference Date: November 7-9, 2023
- 3. Venue: Hilton Haikou Meilan (No. 2, Qiongshan Avenue, Meilan District, Haikou City, Hainan Province, China, Tel: +86 898 36398888)
- 4. Transportation:
- ① Airport: 18km (30 mins by taxi) from Haikou Meilan International Airport.
- ② Train Station: 16km (30 mins by taxi) from Haikou East Railway Station; 30km (50 mins by taxi) from Haikou Railway Station.

III. Registration & Payment

The conference fees will be collected by Beijing Win-Win Conference Service & Exhibit Service Center and receipt will be issued. In order to facilitate conference management and improve quality of service, please choose online payment at www.irc2023.com or make offline payment (bank transfer) after online registration. The registration fees for each registration period are as follows.

Registration option and rates	Early Birds (Before 6 Jun 2023)	Pre-registration (Before 6 Aug 2023)	On-site Registration
Regular participant	CNY4600/\$650	CNY4900/\$700	CNY5300/\$750
Members	CNY3900/\$550	CNY4200/\$600	CNY4600/\$650
Students	CNV2500/\$350	CNV2800/\$400	CNV3200/\$450

Please note that at least one author for the paper must register and pay for it in order to have the paper included in the abstract book.

- *Group participation preferential policy: Each unit with 6 registered (at the same price) and paid participants will receive a reduction of 1 person's registration fee.
- *A conference registration includes the electronic version of conference proceedings, conference-related information, banquet entry, and lunch.
- * For more information, please consult the IRC 2023 Secretariat or E-mail to: info@irc2023.com.

IV. Bank Transfer Information

Beneficiary's Bank's Name: Agricultural Bank of China Beijing Branch Beneficiary: Beijing Win-Win Conference & Exhibit Service Center

SWIFT: ABOCCN BJ 010

Account Number: 11 1003 0104 00 16611 Message: IRC_Registration No._Name

- * Kindly note that the bank service charges should be paid by the delegates themselves.
- * In order to receive your payment on time, please send a scanned copy of the bank transfer remittance to info@irc2023.com.
- * Please refer to the official website for cancellation policy.

V. Notice

- 1. If you register as a student, please bring your student card on site.
- 2. Conference accommodation: book your own at your expense. As hotel accommodation is in great demand during the conference, please book the room in advance. You can make a reservation through the hotel links recommended at www.irc2023.com.

Contact:

Tao Feng(+86 1581 034 6676), Hao Hu(+86 1561 160 7708), Haozhe Zhang(+86 1851 189 7675)

Address: No. 19A, Fushi Road, Haidian District, Beijing, China Postal Code: 100143

Tel: +86 10 5133 8490, 5133 8150, 5133 8149

Email: info@irc2023.com Website: http://www.irc2023.com

Chairman, IRC2023

Executive Chairman, IRC2023

